10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:05 a.m.

10:05-10:20 a.m.

10:20-10:30 p.m.

10:30-10:40 p.m.

10:40-Noon
Noon-12:30 p.m.
12:30-2:00 p.m.

2:00-2:05 p.m.

2:05-2:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

Members:

R. Steven Landes, Chairman

Ryan T. McDougle
James F. Almand

Robert L. Calhoun
Frank S. Ferguson

VIRGINIA CODE COMMISSION
AGENDA

Thursday, June 18, 2009 — 10:00 a.m.
General Assembly Building, 6th Floor
Speaker's Conference Room
910 Capitol Street
Richmond, VA 23219

1. Call to order

2. Review and approval of minutes of May 7, 2009
meeting

3. Code of 1819 - Distribution of copies

4. Proposed Work Plan for the Revision of Title
64.1, Wills and Decedents' Estates

5. VBA request to recodify Title 55, Property and
Conveyances

6. Revision of Title 6.1, Banking and Finance

Break for lunch

7. Revision of Title 6.1, Banking and Finance

8. Other Business
- Future meeting dates
- Request to correct § 25.1-210 of the Code of

Virginia
9. Public Comment
10. Adjourn

Delegate Steve Landes

Delegate Steve Landes

Delegate Steve Landes
David Cotter

C. Grice McMullan, Jr., Esq.
Thompson McMullan

Frank Munyan

Frank Munyan

Delegate Steve Landes
Jane Chaffin

Delegate Steve Landes

Delegate Steve Landes

John S. Edwards , Vice Chairman

William R. Janis
Jane M. Roush
Thomas M. Moncure
E. M. Miller, Jr.



